
CLASS
10:00 to 

10:45
10:45 to 

11:30
11:30 to 

12:15
12:15 to 

1:00
1:00 to 1:45 1:45 to 2:30

2:30 to 
3:15

3:15 to 
4:00

SEM I Major RB RB

SEM III Major SA SA

Sem V (H) Pr SA Pr SA Pr PC Pr PC

Sem I Minor Pr SA Pr SA

Sem I MDC PC PC

Sem V (G) RB RB
Sem V (G) 

SEC
NA

SEM I Major PC PC

Sem V (H) PC PC PC PC Pr NA Pr NA

SEM I Major SA SA

Sem V (H) Pr PC Pr PC Pr PC NA NA

Sem I MDC PC

SEM I Major Pr SA Pr SA

SEM III Major RB NA

Sem V (H) PC PC NA NA Pr NA Pr NA

Sem I Minor SA SA

Sem III Minor NA Pr RB Pr RB

Sem V (G) NA RB Pr  PC Pr  PC

SEM I Major RB RB

Sem V (H) RB RB NA NA Pr NA Pr NA
Sem V (G) Pr NA Pr NA

SEM I Major NA

SEM III Major Pr PC Pr PC RB RB
Sem V (H) SA RB PC PC PC PC

Sem I Minor SA

Sem III Minor SA
Sem V (G) 

SEC NA
PC=24

SAT

RB=15 SA=15 NA=20

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI
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CLASS ROUTINE - Odd Semester 2024-25
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